ogabkrwnpE

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

Guerini MVE-FITASC CPS Il. Kupafordulo rotte beosztas

|. vonal

1. Rotte

Gala Janos
Toth Gabor
Brilla Gyula
Kardos Zsolt
Fulép Laszlo
Varga Karoly
3. Rotte

Ovadi Gabor
Fekete Tamas
Fulep Tibor
Gabor Lérinc
Lérincz Gabor
Maar Gyula

5. Rotte
Varkonyi Zoltan
Szolga Jézsef
Szabd Karoly
Endrédi Roland
Kéfalvi Laszlé
Bacskai Laszlo, dr.
7. Rotte

Veres Erné
Bernath Jozsef
Czetner Istvan
Szabd Janos
Sipos Péter, dr.
Sandor Janos
9. Rotte

Papp Ferenc
Dorogi Mariann
Veréb Krisztian, dr.
Hegyi Andras
Csap6 Andrea
Hutyka Zoltan
11. Rotte

Foldi Laszlé
Krausz Lajos
Grof Andras
Homoki Csaba
Mercz Dénes
Farkas Mihaly
13. Rotte
Kovacs Béla
Hodek Oszkar
Németh Péter
Nagy Istvan

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

31.
32.

34.
35.
36.

43.
44,
45.
46.

48.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.

Il. vonal

2. Rotte

Macsek Lajos
Dobondi Istvan
Lenegyel Gyorgy
Magyar Csaba
Olasz Gergely
Junkuncz Joézsef
4. Rotte
Zsarnay Istvan
Schreiner Karoly
Dobos Jozsef
Balogh Adam
Zsigo Imre
Szarka Jozsef

6. Rotte
Csakany Laszlé
Kadlok Nandor
Takacs Lérinc
Rutkai Zoltan
Pal Tamas
Fecsd Judit

8. Rotte

Hajdu Jozsef
Fedor Istvan
Téth-Sari Nandor
Nagy Zoltan Janos
Kovacs Laszlo
Luczo Csaba

10. Rotte

Szabo Norbert
Kiss Pal

Jurgen Wagner
Németh Tamas
Bucskd Mihaly
Minarik Zoltan
12. Rotte
Molnar Anton
Horvath Josef
Semansky Jaromil
Hertl Rastislav
Hertl Igor
Mateju Filip

14. Rotte
Sevcsik Eduard
Kocsis Viliem
Cserge Kalman
Krazel Stanislav



